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University of Pune 

 

Examination Circular No. 055 of 2014 
 

Programme of B. Pharmacy (Semester I & II 2013 Pattern) 
Examinations, May, 2014 

 
 

Instructions for Candidates 

I. Candidates are requested to be present at the respective colleges for examination 

fifteen minutes before the time fixed for the first paper and ten minutes before the 

time of each subsequent paper.  

(As per Circular No. 128/2013 Dated : 10.10.2013) 

 

II. Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination hall that can 

be used formal practice at the time of examination. 

 

III. Candidates are requested to see the Notice-Board at their place of examination 

regularly for changes if any that may be notified later in the Programme. 

 

IV. No request for any special concession such as change in time or any day fixed for 

University examination on religious or any other ground shall be granted. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

B. Pharm Sem. I & II/055/F-2014 



 

2 

 
The written examination will be conducated in the following order : 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 Note : The Practical Examination for Sem. I & II  will be held immediately  after theory     
examination. 

 
 
 
Ganeshkhind Pune-411007                                                                                   Dr. Sampada Joshi 
Ref. No. : XCT/ 188                                                                                      Controller of Examinations 
Date : 27.03.2014 

Day Date SUBJECT (Sem -II) 
Time: 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. 

SUBJECT (Sem -I) 
Time: 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. 

Saturday 03/05/2014 Pharmaceutics-II  
Monday 05/05/2014  Pharmaceutics-I 
Tuesday 06/05/2014 Dosage Form Design  
Wednesday 07/05/2014  Modern Dispensing Practices 
Thursday 08/05/2014 Pharmaceutical Analysis I  
Friday 09/05/2014  Pharmaceutical Inorganic 

Chemistry 
Saturday 10/05/2014 Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry II 
 

Monday 12/05/2014  Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry I 

Tuesday 13/05/2014 Human Anatomy And 
Physiology II 

 

Thursday 15/05/2014  Human Anatomy And 
Physiology I 

Friday 16/05/2014 Pharmacognosy   
Saturday 17/05/2014  Communication and soft skill 

Development 


